Description

Personnel Services totals
Civil Services Permanent
Statutory Exempt

Temp help

Comm Member

Overtime

Staff Benefits

Salary Savings

General Services totals
Fingerprints

General Expense

Minor Equipment

Printing

Communication

Postage

Travel in State

Training

Facilities Ops

C&P Serv Internal

C&P Serv External
Departmental Services totals
OIS Pro Rata

Indirect Dist. Cost

DOI Pro Rata

Public Affairs Pro Rata

CCED Pro Rata

Interagency Services
Consolidated Data Center

DP Maint & Supplies

Central Admin Services
Exams totals

Admin and C/P Services

Exam Contracts

Exam Subject Matter Experts
Enforcement

Attorney General

Office of Admin Hearings
Evidence/Witness

Court Reporters

DOI Investigation

Total OE&E

Total Expenditures
Fingerprint Reimbursement
Other Scheduled reimbursement
Unscheduled Reimbursement
Net Approp w/ reimbursements

Physical Therapy Board of CA
FY 11/12 Through Sept 30, 2011

Budget
$1,272,125
801520
79,341
3,767
11,786
0
414,680
-38,969
$607,021
99090
95426
1400
64816
29086
42789
82317
9332
118121
11828
52816
$500,601.00
191752
144945
5849
9741
322
37136
6637
16796
87423
$72,616.00
0
69931
2685
$837,637.00
285668
59584
100145
0
392240
$2,017,875
$3,290,118.00
-$97,000.00
-$2,000.00

$3,191,118.00

Expended

$361,926.00
128,444.00
60,869.00
69,002.00
7,800.00
5,136.00
90,675.00
0.00
$183,571.00
4,794.00
637.00
714.00
3,217.00
1,605.00
8,775.00
1,109.00
980.00
105,900.00
0.00
55,840.00
$21,856.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
21,856.00
$200.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
$143,477.00
75,785.00
7,348.00
59,771.00
573.00

0.00
$348,904.00
$711,030.00
-$3,111.00
-$940.00
-$8,432.00
$698,547.00

% Budget

28%
16%
77%
1832%
66%

22%
0
30%
5%
1%
51%
5%
21%
21%
1%
11%
90%

106%
4%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

25%
1%
0

0

0
17%
27%
12%
60%

17%
22%

3%
47%

AGENDA ITEM #

Balance

$910,199
673076
18,472
-65,235
3,986
-5,136
324,005
-38969
$423,450
94296
94789
686
61599
27481
34014
81208
8352
12221
11828
-3024

$478,745
191752
144945
5849
9741
322
37136
6637
16796
65567

$72,416
-200
0
0
$694,160.00
209883
52236
40374
-573
392240
$1,668,971.00
2,579,088.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,492,571.00



